County
Anderson
Andrews
Angelina
Aransas
Archer
Armstrong
Atascosa
Austin
Bailey
Bastrop
Bell

Bexar
Blanco
Borden
Bosque
Bowie
Brazos
Brewster
Brown
Calhoun
Callahan
Cameron
Camp
Castro
Chambers
Cherokee
Coke
Colorado
Concho
Dallam
Dawson
Deaf Smith
Delta
Denton
Dimmit
Duval
Eastland
Ellis

El Paso
Erath
Falls
Fisher
Fort Bend
Galveston
Glasscock
Gray
Gregg
Hansford
Hardin
Harris
Henderson

First
Bascom
James
Paul
Joel
Roger
Hal
Donna
Daniel
Gordon
Terry
Rick
Laura
Guilford (Gil)
Ernie
James
John

J.
Kenneth
William
Kemper
John
Benjamin
Jimmy
Robert
Carroll
Dwight
Barbara
Dwight
Garland (Ben)
Ronald
Carter
Roland
Robert
E.
Cynthia
Alex
Steven
Gene
Patrick
Donald
Robert
Glen
Thomas
David
Robert
Leland
David
William
Britton
Joseph
Carter

Local Admin. District Judges

n

Raymond
Houston

Lee

L.

B.
Edward
F.

D.

Daly
Stephen
Stephen
Wilson

rmsr-

Lane
E.

E.
Tinsley

E.

Lee

L.
William
R.

Michael
Richard
Miller

R.
Edward
H.

W.
Scott
D.
Edward
James
William

Last Suffix Court

Bentley I 369th District Court
Rex 109th District Court
White 159th District Court
Johnson 156th District Court
Towery 97th District Court
Miner 47th District Court
Rayes 81st District Court
Beck 155th District Court
Green 287th District Court
Flenniken 21st District Court
Morris 146th District Court
Parker 386th District Court
Jones 1 33rd District Court
Armstrong 132nd District Court
Morgan 220th District Court
Miller Jr. 102nd District Court
Langley 85th District Court
DeHart 394th District Court
Ellis 35th District Court
Williams 135th District Court
Weeks 42nd District Court
Euresti Jr. 107th District Court
White 76th District Court
Kinkaid Jr. 64th District Court
Wilborn Jr. 344th District Court
Phifer 2nd District Court
Walther 51st District Court
Peschel 25th District Court
Woodward 119th District Court
Enns 69th District Court
Schildknecht 106th District Court
Saul 222nd District Court
Newsom 8th District Court
Gabriel 367th District Court
Muniz 293rd District Court
Gabert 229th District Court
Herod 91st District Court
Knize 40th District Court
Garcia 384th District Court
Jones 266th District Court
Stem 82nd District Court
Harrison 32nd District Court
Culver 1 240th District Court
Garner 10th District Court
Moore 1 118th District Court
Waters 223rd District Court
Brabham 188th District Court
Smith 84th District Court
Plunk 356th District Court
Halbach Jr. 333rd District Court
Tarrance 392nd District Court
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Hidalgo
Hill

Hood
Hunt

Jack
Jefferson
Jones
Kaufman
Kenedy
Kerr
Lamb
Liberty
Loving
Lubbock
McLennan
Matagorda
Milam
Nacogdoches
Nueces
Orange
Palo Pinto
Panola
Pecos
Polk
Rockwall
Rusk
Sabine
Smith
Stephens
Tarrant
Taylor
Terry
Travis
Travis
Van Zandt
Wichita
Williamson
Wood
Shelby
Coleman
Bee
Runnels
Cass
Franklin
Lampasas
Burleson
Upshur
Crane
Hartley
De Witt
Hemphill
Frio

Rodolfo
F.
Ralph
Joe
John
James
Brooks
Howard
J.

Emil
Felix

C.

Bob
Sam
Ralph
Craig
Edward
Campbell
Sandra
Dennis
Jerry
Guy
Carl
Robert
Brett

J.
Charles
Kerry
Stephen
David (Scott)
Lee
Kelly
John
Bob
Teresa
Roy
Billy
George
Guy
John
Joel
Garland (Ben)
Ralph
Robert
Joe
Terry
Lauren
James
Ronald
Kemper
Steven
Donna

Local Admin. District Judges

B. (Bob)
H.

M.

H.

Gary

H.

Manuel
Karl

T.

T.
Pierre

L.
Robert
D.
William

Hill

Clay
Ramsey
L.
O'Neal

G.
K.
A

T.

Ray
Timothy
William
Wilson
B.

K.
E.

L.
L.
E.
Stephen
R.
S.

Delgado

McGregor Jr.
Walton Jr.

Leonard
Fostel
Sanderson
Hagler
Tygrett
Banales
Prohl

Klein

Hight
Parks
Medina
Strother
Estlinbaum
Magre

Cox Il
Watts
Powell

Ray

Griffin
Pendergrass
Trapp

Hall
Gossett
Mitchell
Russell
Crawford
Wisch
Hamilton
Moore
Dietz
Perkins
Drum
Sparkman
Stubblefield
Boswell
Griffin
Weeks
Johnson
Woodward
Burgess
Newsom
Carroll
Flenniken
Parish

Rex

Enns
Williams
Emmert
Rayes
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93rd District Court
66th District Court
355th District Court
196th District Court
271st District Court
60th District Court
259th District Court
86th District Court
105th District Court
198th District Court
154th District Court
75th District Court
143rd District Court
237th District Court
19th District Court
130th District Court
20th District Court
145th District Court
117th District Court
163rd District Court
29th District Court
123rd District Court
83rd District Court
411th District Court
382nd District Court
4th District Court
273rd District Court
7th District Court
90th District Court
372nd District Court
104th District Court
121st District Court
250th District Court
331st District Court
294th District Court
78th District Court
26th District Court
402nd District Court
123rd District Court
42nd District Court
156th District Court
119th District Court
5th District Court
8th District Court
27th District Court
21st District Court
115th District Court
109th District Court
69th District Court
135th District Court
31st District Court
81st District Court



Oldham
Howard
Yoakum
Freestone
Comal
Burnet
Somervell
San Augustine
Gaines
Young
Jim Hogg
Comanche
Randall
Maverick
Morris
Comal
Irion
Hutchinson
Kimble
Fayette
Kleberg
Red River
Hale
Scurry
Leon

Clay

Mills
Reeves
Mitchell
Willacy
Gonzales
Parmer
Marion
Shackelford
Tyler
Potter
Wise
Culberson
San Jacinto
Llano
Hopkins
Hays
Wharton
Lee
Moore
Schleicher
Starr
Garza
Karnes
Titus
McCulloch
Lipscomb

Roland
Robert
Kelly
Deborah
Charles
Guilford (Gil)
John
Charles
Carter
Stephen
Alex
James
John
Cynthia
Jimmy
Jack
Barbara
William
Emil
Daniel
J.

John
Robert
Ernie
Kenneth
Roger
William
Bob
Glen
Migdalia
Dwight
Gordon
William (Bill)
Brooks
Earl

Hal
John
Kenneth
Robert
Guilford (Gil)
Robert
Charles
Ben
Terry
Ronald
Barbara
Alex
Carter
Donna
Jimmy
Emil
Steven

Local Admin. District Judges

L.
Edward
Ramsey
Tinsley
O'Neal
William
Edward
Boyd

L.

L.

Hollis
Lane
D.

Karl
Raymond
Manuel

mIw=zm

Stephen

E.
Houston
Reed

H.

B.

H.
Daly
Hill
L.

E.

R.

E.
Lane
William
Tinsley
S.

L.

Karl

R.

Saul

Moore Il
Moore
Evans
Ramsay
Jones Il
Neill

Mitchell
Schildknecht
Crawford
Gabert
Morgan
Board

Muniz

White
Robison
Walther
Smith

Prohl

Beck
Banales

Miller Jr.
Kinkaid Jr.

Armstrong
Keeling
Towery

Ellis

Parks
Harrison
Lopez
Peschel
Green

Porter
Hagler
Stover 1
Miner

Fostel
DeHart
Trapp

Jones Il
Newsom
Ramsay
Hardin
Flenniken
Enns
Walther
Gabert
Schildknecht
Rayes

White

Prohl
Emmert
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222nd District Court
118th District Court
121st District Court
87th District Court
22nd District Court
33rd District Court
18th District Court
273rd District Court
106th District Court
90th District Court
229th District Court
220th District Court
181st District Court
293rd District Court
76th District Court
207th District Court
51st District Court
84th District Court
198th District Court
155th District Court
105th District Court
102nd District Court
64th District Court
132nd District Court
278th District Court
97th District Court
35th District Court
143rd District Court
32nd District Court
197th District Court
25th District Court
287th District Court
276th District Court
259th District Court
88th District Court
47th District Court
271st District Court
394th District Court
411th District Court
33rd District Court
8th District Court
22nd District Court
23rd District Court
21st District Court
69th District Court
51st District Court
229th District Court
106th District Court
81st District Court
76th District Court
198th District Court
31st District Court



Tom Green
Hamilton
Lamar
Zavala
Nolan
Waller
Goliad
Swisher
Ward
Live Oak
Madison
Martin
Winkler
Ochiltree
Montague
Hudspeth
Trinity
Jackson
La Salle
Sherman
Lavaca
Rains
Lynn

San Saba
Sterling
McMullen
Washington
Roberts
Walker
Jeff Davis
Val Verde
Wheeler
San Patricio
Wilson
Refugio
Presidio
Victoria
Houston
Mason
Robertson
Terrell
Johnson
Collin
Menard
Parker
Brooks
Jim Wells
Midland
Ector
Grayson
King
Cooke

Garland (Ben)
James
Robert
Cynthia
Glen
Daniel
Kemper
Robert
Bob
Joel
Kenneth
Robert
James
William
Roger
Kenneth
Robert
Kemper
Donna
Ronald
Dwight
Robert
Carter
Guilford (Gil)
Barbara
Joel
Terry
Steven
Kenneth
Kenneth
Carl
Steven
Joel
Donna
Kemper
Kenneth
Kemper
Pam
Emil
Robert
Carl
William
John
Emil
Graham
Richard
Richard
Robin
William
Jim
William (Bill)
Janelle

Local Admin. District Judges

Edward
Scott
L.

Raymond
Stephen
W.

E.
Tinsley
L.
Lane

S.
Stephen
Daly
Stephen
Foster
Karl
Miller

C.
(Chris)
Karl

Clark
Clark
Malone
Stacy
Patrick
Hawkins
M.

Woodward
Morgan
McDowell
Muniz
Harrison
Beck
Williams

Kinkaid Jr.

Parks
Johnson
Keeling
Moore Il
Rex

Smith
Towery
DeHart
Trapp
Williams
Rayes

Enns
Peschel
Newsom
Schildknecht
Jones Ml
Walther
Johnson
Flenniken
Emmert
Keeling
DeHart
Pendergrass
Emmert
Johnson
Rayes
Williams
DeHart
Williams
Fletcher
Prohl

Stem
Pendergrass

Bosworth Jr.

Oldner
Prohl
Quisenberry
Terrell
Terrell

Darr

Trotter
Fallon
Heatly
Haverkamp
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119th District Court
220th District Court
62nd District Court
293rd District Court
32nd District Court
155th District Court
135th District Court
64th District Court
143rd District Court
156th District Court
278th District Court
118th District Court
109th District Court
84th District Court
97th District Court
394th District Court
411th District Court
135th District Court
81st District Court
69th District Court
25th District Court
8th District Court
106th District Court
33rd District Court
51st District Court
156th District Court
21st District Court
31st District Court
278th District Court
394th District Court
83rd District Court
31st District Court
156th District Court
81st District Court
135th District Court
394th District Court
135th District Court
349th District Court
198th District Court
82nd District Court
83rd District Court
413th District Court
416th District Court
198th District Court
415th District Court
79th District Court
79th District Court
385th District Court
244th District Court
15th District Court
50th District Court
235th District Court



Fannin
Webb
Guadalupe
Knox
Baylor
Cottle
Brazoria
Montgomery
Crosby
Briscoe
Dickens
Floyd
Motley
Foard
Hardeman
Wilbarger
Jasper
Newton
Haskell
Kent
Stonewall
Throckmorton
Zapata
Crockett
Reagan
Sutton
Upton
Dallas
Grimes
Hockley
Cochran
Carson
Childress
Collingsworth
Donley
Hall
Navarro
Medina
Real
Uvalde
Coryell
Edwards
Kinney
Harrison
Limestone
Bandera
Gillespie
Kendall

Laurine
Oscar (0.J.)
W.

William (Bill)
William (Bill)
William (Bill)
W.

Cara

Ruben
William (Bill)
William (Bill)
William (Bill)
William (Bill)
Dan

Dan

Dan

Jerome
Jerome
Shane
Shane
Shane
Shane
Jose

Pedro (Pete)
Pedro (Pete)
Pedro (Pete)
Pedro (Pete)
Robert
Albert

Jay

Jay

Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
James
Camile
Camile
Camile
Trent

Enrique (Henry)
Enrique (Henry)

William
Patrick (Pat)
N. Keith
N. Keith
N. Keith

Local Admin. District Judges

Jean

C. (Bud)
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawkins
Edwin
Cordell
Gonzales

D.

M. (Buddy)
Michael (Pat)
Michael (Pat)

SXEXLX

cRoNollo

Todd

Blake
Hale
Kirkendall
Heatly
Heatly
Heatly
Denman
Wood
Reyes
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Bird

Bird

Bird
Owens
Owens
Hadaway
Hadaway
Hadaway
Hadaway
Lopez
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Burns
McCaig
Phelan
Phelan
Messer
Messer
Messer
Messer
Messer
Lagomarsino
DuBose
DuBose
DuBose
Farrell
Fernandez
Fernandez
Hughey
Simmons
Williams
Williams
Williams
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Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Jr.

336th District Court
406th District Court

2nd 25th District Court

50th District Court
50th District Court
50th District Court
412th District Court
284th District Court
72nd District Court
110th District Court
110th District Court
110th District Court
110th District Court
46th District Court
46th District Court
46th District Court
1A District Court
1A District Court
39th District Court
39th District Court
39th District Court
39th District Court
49th District Court
112th District Court
112th District Court
112th District Court
112th District Court

Criminal District Court

506th District Court
286th District Court
286th District Court
100th District Court
100th District Court
100th District Court
100th District Court
100th District Court
13th District Court
38th District Court
38th District Court
38th District Court
52nd District Court
63rd District Court
63rd District Court
71st District Court
77th District Court
216th District Court
216th District Court
216th District Court



Street

P O Box 221

201 N Main, Rm 201

P O Box 908

P O Box 700

P O Box 530

501 S Fillmore St, Ste 3-A

1 Courthouse Circle Dr, Ste 206

151 N Washington, Rm 201
300 S 1st St, Ste 287

P OBox 770

P O Box 747

235 E Mitchell

1701 E Polk St, Ste 74
1806 25th St, Ste 404

101 W Central

100 N State Line Ave, Box 10
300 E 26th St, Ste 224

P O Box 1410

200 S Broadway

115 N Bridge St, 3rd Fl
300 Oak St

974 E Harrison

P O Box 1306

225 Broadway, Ste 5

P O Box 490

P O Box 287

112 W Beauregard

101 E Court St, Rm 203
112 W Beauregard

715 S Dumas Ave, Rm 302
P O Box 1268

235 E 3rd, Rm 305

118 Church St, 3rd Fl

1450 E McKinney St, Ste 3426
500 Quarry St, Ste 4

P O Box 726

100 W Main, Ste 302

101 W Main St

500 E San Antonio, #906
112 W College St

P O Box 75

100 E Third, Ste 204A

301 Jackson, Ste 204

600 59th St, Rm 3204

P O Box 528

P O Box 2160

101 E Methvin, Ste 408

P O Drawer 3437

300 Monroe St, P O Box 640
201 Caroline, 14th FI

109 W Corsicana, Ste 101

City
Palestine
Andrews
Lufkin
Sinton
Henrietta
Amarillo
Jourdanton
La Grange
Muleshoe
Bastrop
Belton

San Antonio
Burnet
Snyder
Comanche
Texarkana
Bryan
Alpine
Brownwood
Victoria
Abilene
Brownsville
Mount Pleasant
Plainview
Anahuac
Rusk

San Angelo
Seguin

San Angelo
Dumas
Lamesa
Hereford
Sulphur Springs
Denton
Eagle Pass
Rio Grande City
Eastland
Waxahachie
El Paso
Stephenville
Marlin
Sweetwater
Richmond
Galveston
Big Spring
Pampa
Longview
Stinnett
Kountze
Houston
Athens
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Local Admin. District Judges

Zipcode Zipplus Phone

75802 0221
79714 6517
75902 0908
78387 0700
76365 0530
79101 2449
78026 3416
78945 2657
79347

78602

76513 0747
78210

78611 2756
79549

76442 3263
75501

77803 5360
79831 1410
76801 3192
77901 6544
79602 1521
78520 7123
75456 1306
79072 8050
77514 0490
75785 0287
76903 5835
78155 5742
76903 5835
79029 4326
79331 1268
79045 5593
75482

76209 4524
78852

78582

76448 2700
75165 3778
79901 2457
76401

76661 0075
79556 4572
77469 3110
77551

79721 0528
79066 2160
75601 7236
79083 3437
77625 0640
77002

75751 2412

(903) 723-7415
(432) 524-1419
(936) 639-3913
(361) 364-9310
(940) 538-4314
(806) 379-2350
(830) 769-3572
(979) 968-8500
(806) 272-5460
(512) 332-7244
(254) 933-5247
(210) 531-1501
(512) 756-5436
(325) 573-5371
(325) 356-5202
(903) 798-3527
(979) 361-4270
(432) 837-5831
(325) 646-1987
(361) 575-2412
(325) 674-1314
(956) 544-0845
(903) 577-6736
(806) 291-5234
(409) 267-8264
(903) 683-2236
(325) 659-6571
(830) 303-4188
(325) 659-6570
(806) 935-2700
(806) 872-3740
(806) 364-7222
(903) 438-4022
(940) 349-2350
(830) 758-1730
(956) 487-2636
(254) 629-1797
(972) 825-5060
(915) 546-2134
(254) 965-1485
(254) 883-1421
(325) 235-3133
(281) 341-8600
(409) 766-2230
(432) 264-2225
(806) 669-8014
(903) 237-2588
(806) 878-4022
(409) 246-5155
(713) 368-6470
(903) 675-6110



100 N Closner, 2nd FI
P O Box 284

1200 W Pearl St
2500 Lee St, 3rd FI

P O Box 805

1149 Pearl St

P O Box 429

100 W Mulberry

901 Leopard, Ste 505
700 Main St

100 6th St, Rm 211

1923 Sam Houston, Rm 304, P O Box 7

P O Box 205
904 Broadway, Ste 606

501 Washington Ave, Ste 303

1700 7th St, Rm 317
102 S Fannin, Ste 4
101 W Main, Rm 220
901 Leopard, Ste 904
801 W Division

P O Box 187

108 S Sycamore St, Rm 300

P O Box 1860

1 State Hwy 150, Rm 23
1101 Ridge Rd, Ste 203
115 N Main, Ste 303

100 W Columbia, Rm 202
100 N Broadway, Rm 203
516 4th St, Rm 203

401 W Belknap

300 Oak St

500 W Main, Rm 302W
1000 Guadalupe, Ste 314
509 W 11th, Rm 9.2

121 E Dallas, Rm 301
900 7th St, Rm 314

405 S MLK Blvd, Box 2

P O Box 1707

200 San Augustine St
300 Oak St

P O Box 700

112 W Beauregard

100 E Houston St

118 Church St, 3rd FI

P O Box 747

100 W Buck St, Ste 411

P O Box 1052

201 N Main, Rm 201

715 S Dumas Ave, Rm 302
115 N Bridge St, 3rd Fl

P O Box 766

1 Courthouse Circle Dr, Ste 206

Edinburg
Hillsboro
Granbury
Greenville
Decatur
Beaumont
Anson
Kaufman
Corpus Christi
Kerrville
Littlefield
Liberty
Monahans
Lubbock
Waco

Bay City
Cameron
Nacogdoches
Corpus Christi
Orange

Palo Pinto
Carthage
Del Rio
Coldspring
Rockwall
Henderson
San Augustine
Tyler
Graham

Fort Worth
Abilene
Brownfield
Austin
Austin
Canton
Wichita Falls
Georgetown
Quitman
Center
Abilene
Sinton

San Angelo
Linden
Sulphur Springs
Belton
Caldwell
Gilmer
Andrews
Dumas
Victoria
Wheeler
Jourdanton

Page 7

Local Admin. District Judges

78539
76645 0284
76048 1834
75401
76234
77701 3638
79501 0429
75142 2087
78401
78028 5386
79339 3366
77575
79756 0205
79401 3407
76701 1380
77414 5034
76520 4200
75961
78401
77630 6353
76484 0187
75633 2524
78841 1860
77331 7755
75087
75652
75972 1947
75702 7236
76450 2964
76196 7119
79602 1521
79316
78701
78701
75103 1604
76301
78626 0405
75783 1707
75935
79602 1521
78387 0700
76903 5835
75563
75482
76513 0747
77836
75644 1052
79714 6517
79029 4326
77901 6544
79096 0766
78026 3416

(956) 318-2255
(254) 582-4045
(817) 579-3233
(903) 408-4190
(940) 627-3200
(409) 835-8472
(325) 823-2721
(972) 932-0251
(361) 888-0722
(830) 792-2290
(806) 385-4222
(936) 336-4678
(432) 943-2749
(806) 775-1027
(254) 757-5081
(979) 244-7635
(254) 697-7010
(936) 560-7799
(361) 888-0436
(409) 882-7090
(940) 659-1274
(903) 693-0315
(830) 774-7654
(936) 653-5470
(972) 204-6610
(903) 657-0358
(936) 275-9634
(903) 590-1640
(254) 559-3151
(817) 884-2990
(325) 674-1313
(806) 637-7742
(512) 854-9312
(512) 854-9443
(903) 567-4422
(940) 766-8182
(512) 943-1226
(903) 763-2332
(936) 598-9928
(325) 674-1314
(361) 364-9310
(325) 659-6570
(903) 756-7514
(903) 438-4022
(254) 933-5261
(979) 567-2361
(903) 843-2836
(432) 524-1419
(806) 935-2700
(361) 575-2412
(806) 826-5501
(830) 769-3572



235 E 3rd, Rm 305

P O Box 528

500 W Main, Rm 302W
118 E Commerce St, Rm 205
110 E MLK Dr, Rm 108A
1701 E Polk St, Ste 74

204 S Buffalo Ave, Ste 304
100 W Columbia, Rm 202
P O Box 1268

516 4th St, Rm 203

P O Box 726

101 W Central

2309 Russell Long Bivd
500 Quarry St, Ste 4

P O Box 1306

150 N Seguin, Ste 317

112 W Beauregard

P O Drawer 3437

700 Main St

151 N Washington, Rm 201
901 Leopard, Ste 505

100 N State Line Ave, Box 10
225 Broadway, Ste 5

1806 25th St, Ste 404
1100 University Ave, Ste 303
P O Box 530

200 S Broadway

P O Box 205

100 E Third, Ste 204A

974 E Harrison

101 E Court St, Rm 203

P O Box 195

P O Box 480

P O Box 429

100 W Bluff, Rm 203

501 S Fillmore St, Ste 3-A
P O Box 805

P O Box 1410

1 State Hwy 150, Rm 23
1701 E Polk St, Ste 74

118 Church St, 3rd FI

110 E MLK Dr, Rm 108A
111 E Locust, Rm 404

P O Box 176

715 S Dumas Ave, Rm 302
112 W Beauregard

P O Box 726

P O Box 1268

1 Courthouse Circle Dr, Ste 206

P O Box 1306
700 Main St
P O Box 766

Local Admin. District Judges

Hereford

Big Spring
Brownfield
Fairfield

San Marcos
Burnet
Cleburne

San Augustine
Lamesa
Graham

Rio Grande City
Comanche
Canyon

Eagle Pass
Mount Pleasant
New Braunfels
San Angelo
Stinnett
Kerrville

La Grange
Corpus Christi
Texarkana
Plainview
Snyder
Huntsville
Henrietta
Brownwood
Monahans
Sweetwater
Brownsville
Seguin

Farwell
Daingerfield
Anson
Woodville
Amarillo
Decatur
Alpine
Coldspring
Burnet
Sulphur Springs
San Marcos
Angleton
Giddings
Dumas

San Angelo
Rio Grande City
Lamesa
Jourdanton
Mount Pleasant
Kerrville
Wheeler
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79045 5593
79721 0528
79316

75840 0013
78666 5542
78611 2756
76033 5573
75972 1947
79331 1268
76450 2964
78582

76442 3263
79015 3850
78852

75456 1306
78130 5159
76903 5835
79083 3437
78028 5386
78945 2657
78401

75501

79072 8050
79549

77340 4642
76365 0530
76801 3192
79756 0205
79556 4572
78580

78155 5742
79325

75638 0480
79501 0429
75979

79101 2449
76234

79831 1410
77331 7755
78611 2756
75482

78666 5542
77515 4678
78942

79029 4326
76903 5835
78582

79331 1268
78026 3416
75456 1306
78028 5386
79096 0766

(806) 364-7222
(432) 264-2225
(806) 637-7742
(903) 389-4836
(512) 393-7700
(512) 756-5436
(817) 556-6820
(936) 275-9634
(806) 872-3740
(940) 549-0091
(956) 487-2636
(325) 356-5202
(806) 379-2360
(830) 758-1730
(903) 577-6736
(830) 221-1270
(325) 659-6571
(806) 878-4022
(830) 792-2290
(979) 968-8500
(361) 888-0510
(903) 798-3004
(806) 291-5234
(325) 573-5371
(936) 436-4916
(940) 538-4314
(325) 646-1987
(432) 943-2749
(325) 235-3133
(956) 689-6250
(830) 303-4188
(806) 481-3270
(903) 645-2506
(325) 823-2721
(409) 283-5334
(806) 379-2350
(940) 627-3200
(432) 837-5831
(936) 653-5470
(512) 756-5436
(903) 438-4022
(512) 393-7700
(979) 864-1205
(979) 542-2947
(806) 935-2700
(325) 659-6571
(956) 487-2636
(806) 872-3740
(830) 769-3572
(903) 577-6736
(830) 792-2290
(806) 826-5501



112 W Beauregard

101 W Central

119 N Main St, 2nd FI

500 Quarry St, Ste 4

100 E Third, Ste 204A

151 N Washington, Rm 201
115 N Bridge St, 3rd Fl

225 Broadway, Ste 5

P O Box 205

P O Box 700

1100 University Ave, Ste 303
P O Box 528

201 N Main, Rm 201

P O Drawer 3437

P O Box 530

P O Box 1410

1 State Hwy 150, Rm 23
115 N Bridge St, 3rd Fl

1 Courthouse Circle Dr, Ste 206
715 S Dumas Ave, Rm 302
101 E Court St, Rm 203
118 Church St, 3rd FI

P O Box 1268

1701 E Polk St, Ste 74

112 W Beauregard

P O Box 700

100 E Main St, Ste 305

P O Box 766

1100 University Ave, Ste 303
P O Box 1410

P O Box 1860

P O Box 766

P O Box 700

1 Courthouse Circle Dr, Ste 206
115 N Bridge St, 3rd Fl

P O Box 1410

115 N Bridge St, 3rd Fl

401 E Houston Ave

700 Main St

P O Box 75

P O Box 1860

204 S Buffalo Ave, Ste 202
2100 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 20030
700 Main St

117 Fort Worth Hwy

200 N Almond St

200 N Almond St

200 W Wall, Ste 401

300 N Grant, Rm 324

200 S Crockett, Ste 217A

P O Box 726

100 S Dixon St

San Angelo
Comanche
Paris
Eagle Pass
Sweetwater
La Grange
Victoria
Plainview
Monahans
Sinton
Huntsville
Big Spring
Andrews
Stinnett
Henrietta
Alpine
Coldspring
Victoria
Jourdanton
Dumas
Seguin
Sulphur Springs
Lamesa
Burnet
San Angelo
Sinton
Brenham
Wheeler
Huntsville
Alpine

Del Rio
Wheeler
Sinton
Jourdanton
Victoria
Alpine
Victoria
Crockett
Kerrville
Marlin

Del Rio
Cleburne
McKinney
Kerrville
Weatherford
Alice

Alice
Midland
Odessa
Sherman
Paducah
Gainesville
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76903 5835
76442 3263
75460

78852

79556 4572
78945 2657
77901 6544
79072 8050
79756 0205
78387 0700
77340 4642
79721 0528
79714 6517
79083 3437
76365 0530
79831 1410
77331 7755
77901 6544
78026 3416
79029 4326
78155 5742
75482

79331 1268
78611 2756
76903 5835
78387 0700
77833 3782
79096 0766
77340 4642
79831 1410
78841 1860
79096 0766
78387 0700
78026 3416
77901 6544
79831 1410
77901 6544
75835

78028 5386
76661 0075
78841 1860
76033 5573
75071

78028 5386
76086 4302
78333 3157
78332 3157
79701 4557
79761 5158
75090

79248 0726
76240 4796

(325) 659-6570
(325) 356-5202
(903) 737-2430
(830) 758-1730
(325) 235-3133
(979) 968-8500
(361) 575-2412
(806) 291-5234
(432) 943-2749
(361) 364-9310
(936) 436-4916
(432) 264-2225
(432) 524-1419
(806) 878-4022
(940) 538-4314
(432) 837-5831
(936) 653-5470
(361) 575-2412
(830) 769-3572
(806) 935-2700
(830) 303-4188
(903) 438-4022
(806) 872-3740
(512) 756-5436
(325) 659-6571
(361) 364-9310
(979) 277-6200
(806) 826-5501
(936) 436-4916
(432) 837-5831
(830) 774-7654
(806) 826-5501
(361) 364-9310
(830) 769-3572
(361) 575-2412
(432) 837-5831
(361) 575-2412
(936) 544-3255
(830) 792-2290
(254) 883-1421
(830) 774-7654
(817) 556-6040
(972) 548-4520
(830) 792-2290
(817) 598-6162
(361) 325-5604
(361) 668-5718
(432) 688-4385
(432) 498-4240
(903) 813-4303
(806) 492-2170
(940) 668-5401



101 E Sam Rayburn Dr, Ste 201

1110 Victoria, Ste 402
113 S River St, Ste 102
P O Box 726

P O Box 726

P O Box 726

111 E Locust, Rm 201
301 N Main, Ste 201
P O Box 10536

100 Main St

100 Main St

100 Main St

100 Main St

1700 Wilbarger St, Rm 34-A
1700 Wilbarger St, Rm 34-A
1700 Wilbarger St, Rm 34-A

P O Box 1299

P O Box 1299

P O Box 966

P O Box 966

P O Box 966

P O Box 966

1110 Victoria, Ste 304
P O Drawer C

P O Drawer C

P O Drawer C

P O Drawer C

133 N Industrial, LB 38
836 Austin St, Ste 307
802 Houston St, Ste 315
802 Houston St, Ste 315
P O Box 887

P O Box 887

P O Box 887

P O Box 887

P O Box 887

P O Box 333

100 N Getty, Ste 17
100 N Getty, Ste 17
100 N Getty, Ste 17

P O Box 19

P O Drawer 1089

P O Drawer 1089

200 W Houston, Ste 219
P O Box 230

700 Main St

700 Main St

700 Main St
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Bonham
Laredo
Seguin
Paducah
Paducah
Paducah
Angleton
Conroe
Lubbock
Floydada
Floydada
Floydada
Floydada
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Jasper
Jasper
Haskell
Haskell
Haskell
Haskell
Laredo
Ozona
Ozona
Ozona
Ozona
Dallas
Hempstead
Levelland
Levelland
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Corsicana
Uvalde
Uvalde
Uvalde
Gatesville
Del Rio
Del Rio
Marshall
Groesbeck
Kerrville
Kerrville
Kerrville
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75418

78040 1598
78155

79248 0726
79248 0726
79248 0726
77515 4678
77301 2874
79408 3536
79235 2758
79235 2758
79235 2758
79235 2758
76384 4749
76384 4749
76384 4749
75951 1299
75951 1299
79521 0966
79521 0966
79521 0966
79521 0966
78042 6655
76943 2502
76943 2502
76943 2502
76943 2502
75207 4313
77445

79336 4545
79336 4545
79226 0887
79226 0887
79226 0887
79226 0887
79226 0887
75151 0333
78801 5226
78801 5226
78801 5226
76528

78841 1089
78841 1089
75670

76642 0230
78028 5386
78028

78028 5386

(903) 583-7459
(956) 523-4954
(830) 303-8852
(806) 492-2170
(806) 492-2170
(806) 492-2170
(979) 864-1915
(936) 539-7861
(806) 775-1023
(806) 983-3384
(806) 983-3384
(806) 983-3384
(806) 983-3384
(940) 552-7051
(940) 552-7051
(940) 552-7051
(409) 384-5474
(409) 384-5474
(940) 864-2661
(940) 864-2661
(940) 864-2661
(940) 864-2661
(956) 523-4237
(325) 392-5225
(325) 392-5225
(325) 392-5225
(325) 392-5225
(214) 653-5900
(979) 921-0921
(806) 894-8240
(806) 894-8240
(806) 874-0122
(806) 874-0122
(806) 874-0122
(806) 874-0122
(806) 874-0122
(903) 654-3020
(830) 278-3913
(830) 278-3913
(830) 278-3913
(254) 865-5911
(830) 774-7523
(830) 774-7523
(903) 935-8407
(254) 729-3206
(830) 792-2290
(830) 792-2290
(830) 792-2290
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